
5/19/22, 2:33 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939500 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 5939500

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Procurement of supplies and materials to be used CY 2019 for Medical supplies of RTC KPVTC
clinic ABC 139,067.75

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2018-12-031

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Medical Supplies and
Laboratory Instrument

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 139,067.75 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ruth R De Castro
Head , Admin Dept
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2380007 Ext.113
63-082-2380007
tesdartckorphil@yahoo.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 30/12/2018

Last Updated / Time 30/12/2018 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/01/2019 13:00 PM

Description
 
1 box Biogesic 500mg (500s) 8
2 box Alaxan FR 200mg/325mg (100s) 10
3 box mefenamic acid 500mg (100s) 10
4 box Advil Liqui-gel 200mg (150s) 10
5 box Diatabs Loperamide 2mg (100s) 10
6 box Neozep Nondrowsy 10/500mg (500s) 10
7 box Bioflu (100s) 10
8 box Kremil-S (100s) 5
9 box Solmux carbocisteine 500mg (100s) 10
10 box Bisolvon bromhexine Hcl (100s) 4
11 box Tuseran Forte (100s) 8
12 box Cefalexin 500mg (generic) (100s) 4
13 box Amoxicillin 500mg (generic) (100s) 4
14 bot Benadryl 50mg (100s) 2
15 tabs Captopril 25 mg 20
16 tabs Amlodipine 5 mg 20
17 tabs Dicycloverine Hydrochloride 10mg 100
18 nebules Ipatropium Bromide (Atrovent) 20
19 tabs Salbutamol 2 mg 12
20 capsule Tranexamic Acid (Hemostan) 250mg 20

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/19/22, 2:33 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939500 2/2

21 pouch Strepsils for Dry Cough (6 lozenges/pouch) 15
22 pouch Strepsils for Sore Throat (8 lozenges/pouch) 15
23 box Bonamine meclizine 25mg (100s) 1
24 bot Hydrogen Peroxide 120 ml 60
25 bot Betadine povidone iodine 10% 60 ml 60
26 bot Efficascent Oil 25 ml 40
27 bot Acete de Manzanilla 25 ml 2
28 bot Spirit of Ammonia 15ml 20
29 bot Eye Mo (moisturizer) 10
30 bot Eye Mo (boric acid) 10
31 bot Eye Mo for Red Eyes 2
32 bot Toothache Drops 15 ml 15
33 box Band Aid 50 Strips 20
34 box Gauze 4" x 4" (100s) 8
35 pack Cotton Buds 36 Tips 50
36 pack Absorbent Cotton 5 grams 50
37 pc Hypoallergenic Plaster 1" x 10 yards 40
38 pc Elastic Bandage 30
39 pack Tissue Paper 2 Ply 9/pack 2
40 bot Lysol Disinfectant 150 ml 3
41 sachets Calmoseptine 10
42 bot Caladryl 60 ml 6
43 pc Pregnancy Test Kit 10
44 tube Burn Ointment 15 g 40
45 pc Absorbent Cotton 100g 3
46 pc Buscopan Venus 100
47 amp Tetanus Toxoid 10
48 pc 1 cc syringe with needle 20
49 pc 3 ccsyringe with needle 15
50 box Glucose Strip (compatible with Glucometer) 25pcs/box 2
51 box Blood Lancet Blade 2
52 pc Saridon 100
53 box Working Gloves - Medium 1
54 box Disposable Mask 1
****nothing follows****

Created by Ruth R De Castro

Date Created 29/12/2018

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

